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WINTER ‘24
CALENDAR
Classes, Events, 
Programs and 
Registration Dates

Wednesday, November 1
Winter Early Registration Incentive Begins pg. 102

Tuesday, November 14
Winter Early Registration Incentive Ends pg. 102 

Saturday, November 25
A Visit with Santa Sully Historic Site pg. 50

Friday, December 1
Holiday on the Farm Frying Pan Farm Park pg. 49
Holiday Lantern Tour Colvin Run Mill pg. 72  

Saturday, December 2
Holiday on the Farm Frying Pan Farm Park pg. 49  
Children’s Holiday Shopping Colvin Run Mill pg. 49
Holiday Lantern Tour Colvin Run Mill pg. 72

Winter Wonderland Burke Lake Park pg. 49

Sunday, December 3
Winter Wonderland Burke Lake Park pg. 49
Children’s Holiday Shopping Colvin Run Mill	 pg. 49

Wednesday, December 6
Getaway - Holiday Williamsburg Day Trip pg. 46

Friday, December 8
Holiday on the Farm Frying Pan Farm Park pg. 49

Saturday, December 9
Holiday on the Farm Frying Pan Farm Park pg. 49
Learn about the Christmas Bird Count Green Spring Gardens Park pg. 93
Sensory-Friendly Santa at the Mill Colvin Run Mill pg. 49
Santa’s Critters & Craft Hidden Pond Nature Center pg. 83
Santa at the Mill Colvin Run Mill pg. 50
Candlelight Holiday Tour Sully Historic Site pg. 50
Winter Wonderland Burke Lake Park pg. 49
Candy Cane Lane Mini Golf Oak Marr Mini Golf pg. 51

Sunday, December 10
DIY Holiday Ornaments Ellanor C. Lawrence Park pg. 73
Holiday Engineering Challenge Hidden Oaks Nature Center pg. 91
Santa at the Mill Colvin Run Mill pg. 50
Winter Wonderland Burke Lake Park pg. 49
Sensory-Friendly Santa at the Mill Colvin Run Mill pg. 49

Thursday, December 14
Floral Design Workshop - Holiday Sparkle Green Spring Gardens Park pg. 61

Friday, December 15
Holiday on the Farm Frying Pan Farm Park pg. 49
Christmas Tea at the Harrisons Historic Huntley pg. 75

Saturday, December 16
Holiday on the Farm Frying Pan Farm Park pg. 49
Candlelight Holiday Tour Sully Historic Site pg. 50
Winter Wonderland Burke Lake Park pg. 49
Caroling Wagon Ride & Campfire Ellanor C. Lawrence Park pg. 86

Sunday, December 17
A Very Mason Christmas Historic Huntley pg. 73
Going Green for the Holidays – Ornament Workshop Riverbend Park pg. 84
Winter Wonderland Burke Lake Park pg. 49
Swim with Santa Spring Hill Rec Center pg. 52

Friday, December 29
Holiday Concert – IONA Sully Historic Site pg. 73 9




